
 

Solemnity of All Saints (not obligatory this year) 

Nov. 1 Saturday, 8:30 AM 
(Charleroi) 

     

Greeter Angela Dzurinko      

Altar Server Mark Littlefield 
Bruno Pappasergi 

     

Lector Madison Cyrnek      

Eucharistic Minister 
Mark Littlefield 
Jeff Betler 
Susan Betler 

     

 
 

Commemoration of All the Faithful Departed (All Souls)  

Nov. 1-2 Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Donora) 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Charleroi) 

Saturday, 6:00 PM 
(Monongahela) 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 
(Donora) 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
(Charleroi) 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Monongahela) 

Greeter Helena Glaneman Kathy Carbone James McManus 
Esther McManus 

Linda Zidek Angela Dzurinko Charles Brooks 
Arlene Fine 

Altar Server Billy Yohe Bailey Zippay 
Tobias Zippay 

Mark Littlefield 
Philip Pierangeli 

Tom Graney 
Dylan Pastore 

Bruno Pappasergi 
Mark Littlefield 

Dave Papak 
Al Vogt 

Lector Natalie Glaneman Angela Serrao Rick Kopcak Ethan Assenti Armand Ferrara Kathy Barkey 

Eucharistic Minister 

Mark Littlefield 
Kristen D'Andrea 
Helen Bednarczyk 
Camilla Ferrara 
Barbara Russo 

Kathy Costantino 
Theresa Altemara 
Edmond Zippay 

Mark Littlefield 
Guy Flament 
James McManus 

Clayton Chacko 
John Bedner 
Nellie Oslowski 
Domenic Ferrari 
John Glaneman 

Mark Littlefield 
Susan Betler 
Jeff Betler 

Janice Trumpie 
Arlene Fine 
Tom Kustron 
Giovanna Zanardelli 
Lauren Benney 

 
 

Mass of Remembrance 

Nov. 2 Sunday 2:00 PM 
(Donora) 

     

Greeter Diane Kooser 
Denise Majoris 

     

Altar Server Mark Littlefield      

Lector John Glaneman      

Eucharistic Minister 

Helena Glaneman 
Mark Littlefield 
Bill Kooser 
Nancy Cole 
Leanne Pomponio 
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Feast of the Dedication of the Lateran Basilica in Rome 

Nov. 8-9 Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Donora) 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Charleroi) 

Saturday, 6:00 PM 
(Monongahela) 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 
(Donora) 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
(Charleroi) 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Monongahela) 

Greeter Kristen D'Andrea Joy Vince Angela DeRienzo 
Linda Tonarelli 

Tom Graney Angela Dzurinko Charles Brooks 
Brooklyn Black 

Altar Server Philip Pierangeli Jake Corrin 
Ethan Swan 

Rick Kopcak 
Billy Yohe 

Dylan Pastore 
Nick Winters 

Bailey Zippay 
Tobias Zippay 

Al Vogt 
Dave Papak 

Lector April Wisyanski Carolyn Valkanas Guy Flament Ethan Assenti Bruno Pappasergi Dorothy Weldon 

Eucharistic Minister 

Camilla Ferrara 
Richard Pankiewicz 
Susan Pankiewicz 
Nellie Oslowski 
Ryan Madden 

Mark Littlefield 
Edmond Zippay 
Michelle Kruppa 

Linda Zidek 
Theresa Lewis 
Leanne Pomponio 

Mark Littlefield 
Tom Graney 
John Bedner 
Helena Glaneman 
John Glaneman 

Clayton Chacko 
Patrick Trilli 
Melissa Trilli 

Mark Littlefield 
Lauren Benney 
Mary Gene Delsandro 
Kathy Barkey 
Nancy Cole 

 

 

33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Nov. 15-16 Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Donora) 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Charleroi) 

Saturday, 6:00 PM 
(Monongahela) 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 
(Donora) 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
(Charleroi) 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Monongahela) 

Greeter Joy Vince NOT FILLED James McManus 
Esther McManus 

Kristen D'Andrea Linda Tonarelli Arlene Fine 
Kathy Carbone 

Altar Server Philip Pierangeli Tobias Zippay 
Bailey Zippay 

Rick Kopcak 
NOT FILLED 

Billy Yohe 
Nick Winters 

Mark Littlefield 
Bruno Pappasergi 

Al Vogt 
NOT FILLED 

Lector Nancy Cole Madison Cyrnek Betty Albero Clayton Chacko Matt Guzur Ronald Prengaman 

Eucharistic Minister 

Mark Littlefield 
Barbara Russo 
Ryan Madden 
Domenic Ferrari 
Mary Gene Delsandro 

Kathy Costantino 
Theresa Altemara 
Deborah Haywood 

Mark Littlefield 
Theresa Lewis 
Guy Flament 

Linda Zidek 
Larry Diess 
April Wisyanski 
John Bedner 
Camilla Ferrara 

Mark Littlefield 
Angela DeRienzo 
Bruno Pappasergi 

Giovanna Zanardelli 
Leanne Pomponio 
Janice Trumpie 
John Robinson 
Tom Kustron 
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The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, King of the Universe 

Nov. 22-23 Saturday, 4:00 PM 
(Donora) 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
(Charleroi) 

Saturday, 6:00 PM 
(Monongahela) 

Sunday, 8:30 AM 
(Donora) 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
(Charleroi) 

Sunday, 11:00 AM 
(Monongahela) 

Greeter Joy Vince Kathy Carbone Peggy Pellegrini 
Denise Majoris 

Tom Graney Barb Wyvratt Arlene Fine 
Charles Brooks 

Altar Server Billy Yohe Ethan Swan 
Jake Corrin 

Philip Pierangeli 
NOT FILLED 

Dylan Pastore 
Nick Winters 

Bailey Zippay 
Tobias Zippay 

Dave Papak 
Al Vogt 

Lector Kristen D'Andrea Angela Serrao Nancy Cole Natalie Glaneman Clayton Chacko Janice Trumpie 

Eucharistic Minister 

Richard Pankiewicz 
Susan Pankiewicz 
April Wisyanski 
Nellie Oslowski 
Helen Bednarczyk 

Mark Littlefield 
Michelle Kruppa 
Deborah Haywood 

Esther McManus 
James McManus 
Theresa Lewis 

Mark Littlefield 
Helena Glaneman 
John Glaneman 
John Bedner 
Camilla Ferrara 

Patrick Trilli 
Melissa Trilli 
Matt Guzur 

Mark Littlefield 
Kathy Barkey 
Tom Kustron 
Lauren Benney 
John Robinson 

 

 
 

Thanksgiving Day 

Nov. 27 Thursday, 8:30 AM 
(Donora) 

     

Greeter Helena Glaneman      

Altar Server Tom Graney 
Nick Winters 

     

Lector Dan Drnach      

Eucharistic Minister 
Mark Littlefield 
John Glaneman 
Dorothy Weldon 

     

 

 
 

 
 
 


